
 
 

EYFS and Phonics Results 2023-2024 

 
Children achieving GLD 
 

 
59% 

 
Y1 Phonics Screening 
 

 
80% 

 

KS1 Results 2023-2024 

 
Percentage of 
pupils achieving: 
 

 
Reading 

 
Writing 

 
Maths 

 
Combined 

RWM 

 
Age related 

expectations 
 

 
63% 

 
54% 

 
59% 

 
50% 

 
The higher 

standard (GDS) 
 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
3% 

 
0% 

 

Year 4 Multiplication Times Tables Check Results 2023-2024 

 
Percentage of pupils achieving 100% (25/25) 
 

 
50% (16/32) 

 
Percentage of pupils achieving over 80% (20+/25) 
 

 
63% (20/32) 

 

KS2 Results 2023-2024 

 
Percentage of 
pupils achieving: 
 

 
Reading 

 
Writing 

 
Maths 

 
Combined 

RWM 

 
GPS 

(grammar, Punctuation 
and Spelling) 

 
Age related 

expectations 
 

 
63% 

 
60% 

 
60% 

 
45% 

 
65% 

 
The higher 

standard (GDS) 
 

 
23% 

 
5% 

 
23% 

 
5% 

 
30% 

  



Winhills in comparison with national data (KS1) 

 
 
Percentage of pupils 

achieving: 
 

 
Reading 

Age Related 
 

 
Reading 

Greater Depth 

Winhills 63% 0% 

National 71% 19% 

 

 

 
Percentage of pupils 

achieving: 
 

 
Writing 

Age Related 
 

 
Writing 

Greater Depth 

Winhills 54% 0% 

National 62% 8% 

 

 

 
Percentage of pupils 

achieving: 
 

 
Maths 

Age Related 
 

 
Maths 

Greater Depth 

Winhills 59% 3% 

National 71% 16% 

 

 

 
Percentage of pupils 

achieving: 
 

 
Reading / Writing / Maths 

Combined Age Related 
 

 
Reading / Writing / Maths 
Combined Greater Depth 

 

Winhills 50% 0% 

National 58% 6% 

 

 
 

  



Winhills in comparison with national data (KS2) 

 
 
Percentage of pupils 

achieving: 
 

 
Reading 

Age Related 
 

 
Reading 

Greater Depth 

 
Reading Average 

Scaled Score 

Winhills 63% 23% 102 

National 74% 28% 105 

 

 

 
Percentage of pupils 

achieving: 
 

 
Writing 

Age Related 
 

 
Writing 

Greater Depth 

Winhills 60% 5% 

National 72% 12% 

 

 

 
Percentage of pupils 

achieving: 
 

 
Maths 

Age Related 
 

 
Maths 

Greater Depth 

 
Maths Average 
Scaled Score 

Winhills 60% 23% 103 

National 73% 23% 104 

 

 

 
Percentage of pupils 

achieving: 
 

 
Reading / Writing / Maths 

Combined Age Related 
 

 
Reading / Writing / Maths 
Combined Greater Depth 

 

Winhills 45% 5% 

National 61% 7% 

 

 

 
Percentage of pupils 

achieving: 
 

 
GPS 

Age Related 
 

 
GPS 

Greater Depth 

 
GPS Average Scaled 

Score 

Winhills 65% 30% 104 

National 72% 31% 105 
 


