

EYFS and Phonics Results 2023-2024

Children achieving GLD	59%
Y1 Phonics Screening	80%

KS1 Results 2023-2024

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Reading	Writing	Maths	Combined RWM
Age related expectations	63%	54%	59%	50%
The higher standard (GDS)	0%	0%	3%	0%

Year 4 Multiplication Times Tables Check Results 2023-2024

Percentage of pupils achieving 100% (25/25)	50% (16/32)
Percentage of pupils achieving over 80% (20+/25)	63% (20/32)

KS2 Results 2023-2024

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Reading	Writing	Maths	Combined RWM	GPS (grammar, Punctuation and Spelling)
Age related expectations	63%	60%	60%	45%	65%
The higher standard (GDS)	23%	5%	23%	5%	30%

Winhills in comparison with national data (KS1)

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Reading Age Related	Reading Greater Depth
Winhills	63%	0%
National	71%	19%

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Writing Age Related	Writing Greater Depth
Winhills	54%	0%
National	62%	8%

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Maths Age Related	Maths Greater Depth
Winhills	59%	3%
National	71%	16%

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Reading / Writing / Maths Combined Age Related	Reading / Writing / Maths Combined Greater Depth
Winhills	50%	0%
National	58%	6%

Winhills in comparison with national data (KS2)

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Reading Age Related	Reading Greater Depth	Reading Average Scaled Score
Winhills	63%	23%	102
National	74%	28%	105

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Writing Age Related	Writing Greater Depth
Winhills	60%	5%
National	72%	12%

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Maths Age Related	Maths Greater Depth	Maths Average Scaled Score
Winhills	60%	23%	103
National	73%	23%	104

Percentage of pupils achieving:	Reading / Writing / Maths Combined Age Related	Reading / Writing / Maths Combined Greater Depth
Winhills	45%	5%
National	61%	7%

Percentage of pupils achieving:	GPS Age Related	GPS Greater Depth	GPS Average Scaled Score
Winhills	65%	30%	104
National	72%	31%	105